Class
Girls Aluminum - Beginners
Girls Aluminum - Beginners
(Girls Aluminum - Beginners)

(Coed Aluminum - Beginners)

Boys Aluminum - Beginners
Boys Aluminum - Beginners
Boys Aluminum - Beginners
Boys Aluminum - Beginners
(Boys Aluminum - Beginners)
Boys Aluminum - Beginners

Boys Aluminum - Novice
Boys Aluminum - Novice
Girls Aluminum - Advanced
Boys Aluminum - Advanced
Boys Aluminum - Advanced

Boys Aluminum - Advanced
Boys Aluminum - Advanced

Coed Cruising

Open Cruising
Open Cruising

Team
Russellville, AR C300
Batesville, AR C320
Batesville, AR C320

Michigan City, IN C871

Bogalusa, LA C313
Bogalusa, LA C313
Bogalusa, LA C313
Batesville, AR C320
Batesville, AR C320
Longview, TX T201

Fayetteville, AR C142
Bogalusa, LA C313
Varnado, LA C200

Fayetteville, AR C142

Russellville, AR C300

Bogalusa, LA C313
Bogalusa, LA C313

Austin, TX C2100

Russellville, AR C300
Bogalusa, LA C313

Boat# Calico Rock

H1
H3

D1

B1

Al

Norfork to

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2:51:20
2:14:25
2:19:45
2:37:52
2:08:55

2:07:03
2:07:37

2:16:10

2:00:03
1:58:32

47th Annual National Invitational
White River Canoe Race 7/26/2013

Boswell Shoals to
Sylamore
N/A
N/A
2:00:27

1:44:06

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
1:43:50
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

Calico Rock to
Sylamore

2:29:01
2:46:50
N/A

N/A

2:21:44
2:44:08
2:20:57
2:35:34
N/A
2:47:30

2:29:23
2:19:23
2:29:39
2:31:34
2:09:34

2:09:42
2:15:11

2:14:40

1:55:27
1:57:21

2nd Day

Total
2:29:01
2:46:50
2:00:27

1:44:06

2:21:44
2:44:08
2:20:57
2:35:34
1:43:50
2:47:30

5:12:58
4:33:48
4:49:24
5:09:26
4:18:29

4:16:45
4:22:48

4:30:50

3:55:30
3:55:53

4:45:.04
5:29:06
5:20:27

4:37:42

4:32:05
5:00:08
4:36:49
5:07:14
5:02:12
5:24:07

12:32:48

10:45:18

11:18:30

12:22:30

10:19:39

10:15:34
10:37:11

11:02:28

9:25:24
9:19:49

Cumulative Place

1
3
2

[N

o~ ON W

[N

WP NS

Time Behind 1st

0:00:00
0:44:02
0:35:23

0:00:00

0:00:00
0:28:03
0:04:44
0:35:09
0:30:07
0:52:02

1:47:30
0:00:00
0:00:00
2:06:56
0:04:05

0:00:00
0:21:37

0:00:00

0:05:35
0:00:00

Daily
MPH
3.22
2.88
3.99

4.61
3.39
2.92
341
4.62
2.87
6.54
7.47
7.07
6.61
7.92

7.97
7.79

7.55

8.69
8.67

Cumulative 1stLeg 2nd Leg

MPH
4.53
3.92
4.03

4.65

6.18
721

6.85
6.26
7.50

7.55
7.30

7.02

8.22
8.31

MPH
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

5.99
7.63
7.34
6.50
7.96

8.08
8.04

7.53

8.55
8.66

MPH
3.22
2.88
3.99

4.61
3.39
2.92
341
4.62
2.87
6.83
7.32
6.82
6.73
7.87

7.86
7.55

7.57

8.83
8.69



